5 | 4 3 | 2 | 1
ITEM| PART No DESCRIPTION QTY
1 07051616 |BOLT - M16 X 110 HEX HD 2
2 07332010 |SCREW - M20 X 65 CAP HD SKT 18
3 07401614 |M16 NYLOC 2
4 07452020 |WASHER - M20 PLAIN TYPE A 18 |P
5 07452022 |WASHER - M20 SPRING 18
6 65010101 |HEADED PIN 2
7 85011328 |BOLTED ADAPTOR FURN W'MENT 1
NOTES:
1. PAINT TO SUIT WORKS ORDER.
2. POSITION OF CENTRE OF GRAVITY IS APPROXIMATE.
3. CALCULATED APPROXIMATE WEIGHT = 77 kg.
(460.0) lc
(200.0) (214.0)
69 (360.0)
\ |\ — s
[ | ’ \
] |
] |
S ) B
= ! S =
< o
C A =
] |
|
— Y
CONFIDENTIAL DIMENSIONS| ALL DIMS IN SCALE NTS| DRAWN | DATE A
—KOCUREIC-, |  “ONFIDENTIAL - mm
{“\ This drawing embodies confidential information, the | \WITHOUT |UNLESS STATED AJF 08/05/19
e |y i TOLERANGE | oTHERWISE |1 0" [WATERIAL = BOLTED ADAPTOR ASSY
rkwrig oa which it was made available except with the prior . . =
1 |os/05/19 AJF | Hadleigh Road Ind. Estate e e fos oo & | X.XX - £0.5 6 DO NOT DRG. SHT 1
15S| DATE | MOD [DRN| Tol- 544 (011473 247477 idor any el popey s of KocUre | X S D2 @ SCALE [FINISH SEE NOTES |NO. 8501 1 326 OF 1
5 | 4 3 2 | 1

N




